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Diretor
Vice-Diretora

Chefe do DACTB
Vice-Chefe

Chefe do DCBm
Vice-Chefe

Chefe do DCF
Vice-Chefe
Representantes dos

Professores Titulares

Representantes dos
Professores Associados

Representantes dos
Professores Doutores

Representantes dos
Servidores Técnicos e
Administrativos
Repres. Graduacgao

FCFRP-USP

Sérgio de Albuquerque

Patricia Maria Berardo Gongalves Maia Campos

Danielle Palma de Oliveira

Ana Patricia Yatsuda Natsui
Giuliano César Clososki

Jonas Augusto Rizzato Paschoal
Leonardo Regis Leira Pereira
Hamilton Cabral

Maria Vitéria Lopes Badra Bentley

Fabiani Gai Frantz
Carolina Patricia Aires Garbellini
Sabrina Francesca de Souza Lisboa

Ricardo Roberto da Silva

Cristiane de Oliveira Gobbi
Lucas de Paula Machado
José Henrique de Lima

Bruna Gabriela Caixeta Mattos

Mandato até

22/01/2030

22/01/2030

24/01/2028

30/06/2027

11/04/2026

28/06/2026

28/06/2026

28/06/2026

31/01/2027

26/04/2026

sdalbug@fcfrp.usp.br
pmcampos@usp.br
dpalma@usp.br
ayatsuda@fcfrp.usp.br
gclososki@fcfrp.usp.br
paschoal@usp.br
Ipereira@fcfrp.usp.br
hamilton@fcfrp.usp.br
vbentley@usp.br

frantz@fcfrp.usp.br
airescp@fcfrp.usp.br
sabrinalisboa@usp.br

ridasilva@usp.br

cristiane@fcfrp.usp.br
lucaspmachado@usp.br
josehenriquelimafarma@:

brunagabrielacaixeta@us
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